FG 1 O med|Ca| (versione freddo)
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Capacita
Voltaggio
Assorbimento
Peso

Termostato
Guarnizione
Chiusura
Apertura
Materiale
Range temp.

269

7,5 It.
12Vdc
53 W
12 Kg

Elettronica
Magnetica
A scatto
Destra o sinistra
Acciaio inox AISI 304
+02 +08°C

0227,

233

524

274

173
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